Low noise, low vibration & high reliability.
Great energy savings with Multi-Drive Control.
SRL-5.5MB5A
Scroll Compression Principle
High Reliability Space Saving Multi-Drive Control Energy Saving
1. Compressor sucks air through an air inlet located at outer scroll.
2. Compression chamber becomes smaller with the rotary movement
    and trapped air is compressed.

    -
    -
 240
 400
  8.5  200          7
           - Rc 3/8 Stop
Value x 1
18
24
680 x 640 x 1,030
750 x 715 x 1,070
129
175
46
47
5.5 SRL-5.5MB5A -
-  600   21
500
18
24
(Necessary for additional
air receiver talk)
184 50
Multi-
Drive/
P-Mode
7.7 SRL-7.5MB5A
0.65 - 0.8
94 - 116
       -
      - 0.8 - 1.0
116 -145
880    31     -     -  700   25
Rc3/4 x 1
-
960 x 660 x 1,190
315 (312) 57
11 SRL-11MB5A 1,260    45     -     - 1,000   35 350 (344) 59
16.5
22
33
SRL-15MB5A

Model
Compressor
Air Outlet
Air Tank
Volume
External Dimensions
(WxDxH)
Weight
Noise
LevelMax
Pressure
ON-OFF Control Pressure Capacity at Maximum Pressure
0.8 MPa 0.85 MPa 1.0 MPa 0.8 MPa 0.85 MPa 1.0 MPa
KW - MPa MPa PSIG MPa PSIG MPa PSIG L/min CFM L/min CFM L/min CFM L mm Kg dB(A)
P-Mode
1.5 SRL-1.5MB5A 0.85 - -
0.65-0.85 94 -123
- - - - 160 5.6 - -
Rc 3/8 Stop
Value x 1
18 680 x 640 x 1,030
119 45
2.2 SRL-2.2MB5A 0.85 (1.0) - - 0.8 - 1.0 116 -145 - - 240 8.5 200 7 129 46
3.7 SRL-3.7MB5A 0.85 - - - - - 430 15 - - 24
750 x 715 x 1,070
175 47
5.5 SRL-5.5MB5A 0.85 (1.0) - - 0.8 - 1.0 116 -145 - - 630 22 500 18
24
(Necessary for
additional air
receiver talk)
184 50
Multi-
Drive /
P-Mode
7.7 SRL-7.5MB5A
0.8 (1.0) 0.65 - 0.8 94 - 116 - - 0.8 - 1.0 116 -145
880 31 - - 700 25
Rc3/4 x 1
-
980 x 660 x 1,190
315 (312) 57
11 SRL-11MB5A 1,260 45 - - 1,000 35 350 (344) 59
16.5 SRL-15MB5A 1,890 67 - - 1,500 53
R1 x 1
1,280 x 770 x 1,450 515 (506) 61
22 SRL-22MB5A 2,520 89 - -- 2,000 71 1,330 x 880 x 1,900 720 (708) 61
33 SRL-33MB5A 3,780 133 - -- 3,000 106 1,360 x 1,030 x 1,670 1000 63